Marine Licence with introductory note
The Marine and Coastal Access Act (2009)
Licence Holder: Cardiff Council
Cardiff Council
County Hall,
Atlantic Wharf,
Cardiff,
CF10 4UW

Appendix I&K – GGAT Desk-based Assessment 10/09/2021
Appendix L – GI Report - CCD-JBAU-ZZ-00-RP-GT-0001-S3-
P01-Ground_Investigation_Report
10/09/2021
Protected sites map – ‘Protected sites red line v2’ 10/09/2021
NVC/Detailed Botanical Survey - CCD-JBAU-XX-XX-TN-EN-
0001-S3-P01-Botany_Survey
10/09/2021
PEA - 2016s5078 Cardiff CRMP OBC - Preliminary Ecological
Appraisal v1-2
10/09/2021
Contaminated Land Report - CCD-JBAU-ZZ-00-RP-GT-0002-S3-
P01-Contaminated_Land_Review
10/09/2021
Engineering drawings showing details of the proposed scheme 10/09/2021
Location 11: CCD-JBAU-00-11-DR-C-1100-S3-P01 to CCD-
JBAU-00-11-DR-C-1106-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 11: CCD-JBAU-00-11-DR-C-1150-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-11-DR-C-1151-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 12:  CCD-JBAU-00-12-DR-C-1200-S3-P02 to CCD-
JBAU-00-12-DR-C-1214-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 12:  CCD-JBAU-00-12-DR-C-1250-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-12-DR-C-1251-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 21: CCD-JBAU-00-21-DR-C-2100-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-21-DR-C-2101-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 21:  CCD-JBAU-00-21-DR-C-2150-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-21-DR-C-2151-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Licence Number: CML2147
Page 7 of 19
Location 22: CCD-JBAU-00-22-SK-Z-0005 10/09/2021
Location 31: CCD-JBAU-00-31-DR-C-3100-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-31-DR-C-3101-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 31: CCD-JBAU-00-31-DR-C-3150-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-31-DR-C-3151-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 32: CCD-JBAU-00-32-DR-C-3200-S3-P01 to CCD-
JBAU-00-32-DR-C-3206-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 32:  CCD-JBAU-00-32-DR-C-3250-S3-P01 & CCD-
JBAU-00-32-DR-C-3251-S3-P01
10/09/2021
Location 42:  CCD-JBAU-00-32-DR-C-3250-S3-P01 10/09/2021
Location 42:  CCD-JBAU-00-42-DR-C-4250-S3-P01 10/09/2021
Location 52:  CCD-JBAU-00-52-DR-C-5200-S3-P01 10/09/2021
Location 52: CCD-JBAU-00-52-DR-C-5250-S3-P01 10/09/2021
2019s0183 Cardiff Outline CEMP v2.0 11.3.2022 11/03/2022
2019s0183 Cardiff Outline SMP v3.0 11.3.2022 Final 11/03/2022
Proposed Sediment Sample Plan 1.0 28.01.2022 28/01/2022
CML2147 CCD-JBAU-XX-XX-RP-EN-0003-S3-P02-WFD 29/11/2021